
Schedule  

(Meetings will be held virtually until further notice) 

Thursday, July 16 
9:00 -11:00 AM 

Thursday, July 30 
9:00 -11:00 AM 

Thursday, August 13 
9:00 AM -12 Noon 

Thursday, September 10 
9:00 AM -12 Noon 

Thursday, October 8 
9:00 AM -12 Noon 

Thursday, November 12 
9:00 AM -12 Noon 

Thursday, December 10 
9:00 AM -12 Noon 

Thursday, January 14 
9:00 AM -12 Noon 

Thursday, February 11 
9:00 AM -12 Noon 

Tuesday, February 23 
State Board of Education Meeting 

Task Force Presents Final Report to the State Board 

*Dates and times are subject to change. Additional meetings may also be scheduled as needed.

Maryland State Board of Education 
Task Force on Achieving Academic Equity and Excellence for Black Boys 


